Model 971
www.vishay.com Vishay Spectrol
Revision: 14-Nov-12 1 Document Number: 57002
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Throttle Position Sensor with
Integrated Spring Return System

MODEL OUTPUT TYPE PACKAGING
0002: Flying leads Box of 100 pieces
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
971 0002 B30
MODEL STYLE PACKAGING
Model 971
www.vishay.com Vishay Spectrol
Revision: 14-Nov-12 2 Document Number: 57002
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
32.0 NOM. MIN.
Ø 6.5 NOM. MAX.
Ø 4.25 NOM. MIN.
FLYING LEADS
43.0 NOM. MIN.
ALTERNATIVE
RADIAL SLOTS
AND FIXING HOLE
INSERTS
6.10
D - DRIVE IN ANY
ORIENTATION
18
+ 0.06
Ø 20 NOM. MAX.
Ø 14 NOM. MIN.
141.5
32
3 2 1
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Rotational life 5 x 106 full cycles